MAXON

BRITISH COLUMBIA\ ALBERTA

ALASKA
MONTANA
M SOUTH DAKOTA

wer

ILLINOIS
COLORADO
KANSAS MISSOURI
CALIFORNIA
ARIZONA M OKLAHOMA ARKANSAS

WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED

TENNESSEE

MS ALABAMA

=N
[~
>
HAWAII D BAJA
CALIRORNIA TEXAS
SONOIRA D OU I SHANA;
MEXICO
CHIFHUAKHUA COAHUILADE
QARAGOZA
SINRS LB URAN GO Lo
Arnold Kowal Director, After Sales Service Support
(800) 227-4116 = akowal@maxonlift.com
Field Technical Service Advisors

Tom Irwin Keith Szuch Scott Kalinik
Cell: (562) 587-1413 Cell: (330) 321-2280 Cell: (484) 577-0282
Office: (562) 464-0099 Office: (216) 898-1350 Office: (610) 621-4454
tirwin@maxonlift.com kszuch@maxonlift.com skalinik@maxonlift.com

Mike McMillan Arthur Zerges e e
Cell: (623) 451-7887 Cell: (770) 330-7656 Cell: (9%) 750-6023
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In-House Warranty/Technical Advisors

Mike Moore
(800) 227-4116 Ext. 4308
mmoore@maxonlift.com

Rigo Lopez
(800) 227-4116 Ext. 4342
rlopez@maxonlift.com

mburr@maxonlift.com
11921 Slauson Ave., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670, 800.227.4116 Fax 888.771.7713, www.maxonlift.com

Maxon Lift Corp.
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